
ndu Clinic
Dr Goran D. Stojanovic

22 Harley Street
London

W1G 9PL

Telephone: +44 (0) 20 7935 5281
Emergency only: +44 (0)  7941 374 653

New patient consultation (45 min - 1h)   

Follow up consultation           

Periodontal consultation

Implant consultation (30 min)

OPG      

3D scan

X-rays from

Fillings starting from

Amalgam removal SMART protocol starting from

Bridges starting from

Crowns starting from

Temporary crown

Inlays

Dentures (per arch) from

Hygienist (30 min)

Hygienist (45 min)

Hygienist (60 min)

Periodontal laser h ygiene

Water laser periodontal treatment

Extractions from

Teeth whitening (Enlighten)

Implant placement from

Implant crown from

Emergency consultation (including antibiotics and temporary illing) 

Emergency consultation (registered patients)

Late cancellation fee charge applies @ 65 per 15 min

£185

£140

£185

£165

£85

£245

£24

£240

£290 - £360

£2,890

£1,200

£350

£1,000

£1,650

£125

£155

£195

£390

£450

£475

£685

£1,980

£1,670

£215

£145

£65

Treatment Price


