

ndu Clinic Dr Goran D. Stojanovic 22 Harley Street London W1G 9PL

Telephone: +44 (0) 20 7935 5281 Emergency only: +44 (0) 7941 374 653

Treatment	Price
New patient consultation (45 min - 1h)	£185
Follow up consultation	£140
Periodontal consultation	£185
Implant consultation (30 min)	£165
OPG	£85
3D scan	£245
X-rays from	£24
Fillings starting from	£240
Amalgam removal SMART protocol starting from	£290 - £360
Bridges starting from	£2,890
Crowns starting from	£1,200
Temporary crown	£350
Inlays	£1,000
Dentures (per arch) from	£1,650
Hygienist (30 min)	£125
Hygienist (45 min)	£155
Hygienist (60 min)	£195
Periodontal laser hygiene	£390
Water laser periodontal treatment	£450
Extractions from	£475
Teeth whitening (Enlighten)	£685
Implant placement from	£1,980
Implant crown from	£1,670
Emergency consultation (including antibiotics and temporary illing)	£215
Emergency consultation (registered patients)	£145
Late cancellation fee charge applies @ 65 per 15 min	£65